Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
400 to 450Vdc, long life, 105℃
KXNSeries
・Ideal for low profile power supply applications
・Downsized from KXL series
・Rated voltage range : 350 to 450Vdc, Capacitance range : 15 to 330µF
・Endurance with ripple current : 10,000 to 12,000 hours at 105℃
・Non solvent resistant type

φD+0.5 max.
≧φ12.5
◆PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Supplement code
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Capacitance code (ex. 47µF:470,100µF:101)
Lead forming·taping code
Terminal code
Voltage code (ex. 350V:351,450V:451)
Series code
Category
E K X N A A A E A A A A A A A A SM
1 3 42 6 7 8 9 10 13125 18171611 1514
Please refer to "Product code guide (radial lead type)"
Upgrade!
KXL KXN
Downsized
CAT. No. E1001W 2022
MINIATURE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
400 to 450Vdc, long life, 105℃
KXNSeries
◆STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
φD×L(mm)
tanδ
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/
105℃, 120Hz)
Part No.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
φD×L(mm)
tanδ
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/
105℃, 120Hz)
Part No.
350
18 10×16 0.24 205 EKXN351E□□180MJ16S
420
15 10×16 0.24 185 EKXN421E□□150MJ16S
27 10×20 0.24 270 EKXN351E□□270MJ20S 22 10×20 0.24 245 EKXN421E□□220MJ20S
33 10×25 0.24 325 EKXN351E□□330MJ25S 27 10×25 0.24 295 EKXN421E□□270MJ25S